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Supplementary Material

Supplementary Table 1. List of DNA targets included in the panel

Hotspot gene (23)

ABL1 BRAF CBL CSF3R DNMT3AFLT3 GATA2 HRAS IDH1 IDH2
JAK?2 KIT KRAS MPL MYD88 NPM1 NRAS PTPN11 SETBP1 SF3B1
SRSF2 U2AF1 WT1

Full gene (17)

ASXL1 BCOR CALR CEBPA ETV6 EZH2 IKZF1 NF1 PHF6  PRPF8

RB1 RUNX1 SH2B3 STAG2 TET2 TP53 ZRSR2
(ref. https://science-docs.illumina.com/documents/LibraryPrep/ampliseg-myeloid-panel-data-sheet-770-2018-

016/Content/Source/Library-Prep/AmpliSeq/myeloid-panel/ampliseq-myeloid-panel-data-sheet.html#Introduction)

Supplementary Table 2. Description of identified variants


https://science-docs.illumina.com/documents/LibraryPrep/ampliseq-myeloid-panel-data-sheet-770-2018-016/Content/Source/Library-Prep/AmpliSeq/myeloid-panel/ampliseq-myeloid-panel-data-sheet.html#Introduction
https://science-docs.illumina.com/documents/LibraryPrep/ampliseq-myeloid-panel-data-sheet-770-2018-016/Content/Source/Library-Prep/AmpliSeq/myeloid-panel/ampliseq-myeloid-panel-data-sheet.html#Introduction
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KIT
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8
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TET2
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CDS
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ariant

missense_v
ariant

missense_v
ariant

rs (dbSNP)
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0
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0.000076
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TN_01
TN 11
TN_33
TN_43
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0.45

0.48

0.52
0.48

0.49

0.50

0.49
0.49
0.51
0.49
0.49

0.52
0.49
0.24
0.49
0.49

0.49
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0.50
0.49
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0.49
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0.49
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0.49
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0.07

0.48
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0.47
0.48
0.50

0.06
0.51
0.48
0.42
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missense_v COSM6494 Possibly

ariant 925 damaging URNLES nay

1 2,
TET2 ¢.3130A>T p.K1044* stop_gained - - na /\Q}JS L

Abbreviations: CDS, coding DNA sequence; AA, amino acid; MAF, minor allele frequency; VAF,
variant allele frequency; P, Pathogenic; LP, Likely Pathogenic; VUS, Variant of Unknown
Significance; LB, Likely benign; B, Benign; na, not available. * As indicated by clinical databases,
such as 1: COSMIC (https://cancer.sanger.ac.uk/cosmic/), 2: Varsome (https://varsome.com/), 3:
Franklin (https://franklin.genoox.com/clinical-db/home/).

Damaging na Damaging na TN_26 0.03




